AVIG

Preliminary Information

Project Name:

Location:

AMG Project No.:

Start Date:
Completion Date:

Owner:

General Contractor:

Principal in Charge:

Project Executive:

Project Manager:

Project Superintendents:

Project Engineer:

Corp Safety Officer

Bonding Agent:

Surety:

Bond No.:

CSUS Child Development Center

One University Circle
Turlock, CA 95382

01-22-161

June 27,2022
March 2024

California State University, Stanislaus
One University Circle
Turlock, CA 95382

AMG & Associates, Inc.

26535 Summit Circle

Santa Clarita, CA 91350

Ph: (661) 251-7401 FAX: (661) 251-7405
Www.amgassociatesinc.com

Anthony R. Traverso (661) 435-3808
tony@amgassociatesinc.com

Mitch Gaasch (559) 939-1672
mgaasch@amgassociatesinc.com

Damien Torres (661) 600-8489
dtorres@amgassociatesinc.com

Jon Hevle (559) 400-1923
jhevle@amgassociatesinc.com

Abdul Hamidi (661) 904-2198
ahamidi@amgassociatesinc.com

Jon Broyles (805) 235-4037
jbroyles@amgassociatesinc.com

Chambers & Company Insurance Brokers
ATTN: Don Chambers
751 Daily Drive, Suite 230
Camarillo, CA 93010

Ph: (805) 388-7130 FAX: (805) 388-7138
Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America
21688 Gateway Center Drive

Diamond Bar, CA 91765

107593582

26535 SUMMIT CIRCLE
SANTA CLARITA, CA 91350

CSLB No. 881824
WWW.AMGASSOCIATESINC.COM

T: 661.251.7401
F: 661.251.7405


http://www.amgassociatesinc.com/
http://www.amgassociatesinc.com/
mailto:tony@amgassociatesinc.com
mailto:Albert@amgassociatesinc.com
mailto:dtorres@amgassociatesinc.com
mailto:jhevle@amgassociatesinc.com
mailto:ahamidi@amgassociatesinc.com
mailto:jbroyles@amgassociatesinc.com

